
2020



NOTES



PREMIUM

PREMIUM

FOOD

T W

H

ONEYCOM
B

GLASS

EMERGENCY

Additional glass cover over fi tting

LED modules dedicated towards fresh food applications.  Food 
WarmWhite Module: Enhances the appearance of fresh food, 
such as bread, fruit and vegetables.  Food Premium Meat 
Module: Enhances the appearance of fresh meat. Fresh Fish 
Module: Enhances the appearance of fresh fi sh.

Tunable White allows you to control the colour temperature 
of a fi xture between 2500K and 7000K. Our Tunable White 
fi xtures can be controlled using the user friendly Casambi app.

RAL Colours are as follow for Track and Accessories

Rotation Range

5 Year Warranty on 
Philips Fittings

Tilt Range

All Dimensions are in Millimeters (mm)

Excellent quality of light and colour rendition, combined with 
high energy effi  ciency. Ideal for creating ambience, fresh whites 
and depth of colour in many retail environments. Premium 
White module available in CRI >80Ra and >90Ra in 3000K and 
4000K. Premium Ambience module available in CRI >90Ra in 
2200K.

Premium  £18

Food Module £36

CASAMBI

Casambi is a bluetooth low energy lighting solution. All 
Casambi products automatically form a wireless mesh network 
to dim the lighting, adjust colour and group luminaires, they 
can be controlled by smartphones, tablets or smart watches.

Casambi £215

DIMMABLE

Mains Leading and Trailing edge dimmable (available up to 
3,000lm on track fi ttings).

Mains £18

STANDARD

Basic lighting module available in CRI >80Ra and >90Ra 
in 2700K, 3000K and 4000K. Higher colour temperatures 
available on a per product basis.

Standard £0

Maintained or Non-maintained operations available rated up 
to 3 hours.  

Emergency £120

2200K option only available with premium module CRI 90>

Premium Ambience Module £18

The Honeycomb diff user shade provides a less intense light.

Honeycomb £11

Glass £11

Tunable White £275

White  RAL 9010
Silver  RAL 7040 

D
IM-TO-WARM

Dim-to-Warm is a technology that reduces a luminaire’s colour 
temperature when being (Circuit) dimmed, from 3000K to 
2200K. This makes our Dim-to-Warm fi xtures ideal to use in 
domestic and hospitality projects. 

1100lm £30
2000lm £36

DALI

Digital Addressable Lighting Interface (DALI) is a lighting 
control system which provides a unifi ed interface for 
controlling fi ttings. As an open dali standard allows light 
fi ttings from various manufacturers to be used within a single 
control system. 

1 Circuit Dali £66
3 Circuit Dali £72

Under 3000lm £48
Above 3000lm £78

Recessed Fittings

Track

ROT TILT

CONTENTS PAGE

Track and Accessories 2 - 9

Track Fittings  10 - 33

Emergency Track Fittings 34 - 35

Recessed Fittings  36 - 59

Surface Mounted Fittings  60 -63

Pendant Fittings   64 - 71

Wattage Table 72

Index 73

Terms and Conditons 74

1

LED IN SI D
E

YEAR WARRANTYYEAR WARRANTY

55

Black  RAL 9011 



TRACK

Surface Mounted 3 Circuit Track

Rated Voltage: 240v ~ 50Hz
Current Load Max: 16A per circuit 
Material: Copper & Aluminium
Width: 3.52cm
Height: 3.55cm

Powergear® 3-Circuit track is a high quality track system for the professional lighting 
market. The track is suitable for track lights with 3-Circuit adapters of all major 
brands. The track can easily be shortened by cutting with a metal saw.

Powergear® Recessed 3-Circuit track is a high quality track system for the 
professional lighting market. The track is suitable for track lights with 
3-Circuit adapters of all major brands. The track can easily be shortened by 
cutting with a metal saw.

Recessed Mounted 3 Circuit Track
Rated Voltage: 240v ~ 50Hz
Current Load Max: 16A per circuit
Material: Copper & Aluminium
Width: 5.62cm
Height: 3.26cm

1m Item no.  £
Black PRO-0410-B 24.90 

 White PRO-0410-W 24.90
 Silver PRO-0410-S 24.90

 2m Item no.  £
Black PRO-0420-B 44.90 

 White PRO-0420-W 44.90
 Silver PRO-0420-S 44.90

 3m Item no.  £
Black PRO-0430-B 69.90 

 White PRO-0430-W 69.90
 Silver PRO-0430-S 69.90

3m Item no.  £
Black PRO-R430-B 79.90 

 White PRO-R430-W 79.90
 Silver PRO-R430-S 79.90

2m Item no.  £
Black PRO-R420-B 49.90 

 White PRO-R420-W 49.90
 Silver PRO-R420-S 49.90

1m Item no.  £
Black PRO-R410-B 29.90 

 White PRO-R410-W 29.90
 Silver PRO-R410-S 29.90

2



End Cap
Max: 
240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Steel
1pc

3C Twisted L-connector
Max: 
240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel

Connect track at 90°  
angle (reversible) - 1pc

3C Feed-in Left
Max: 
240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel
Left sided electrode
1pc

3C Twisted T-connecter Left

Max: 
240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel

Connect track into T 
confi guration - 1pc

TRACK ACCESSORIES

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-0431L-B 10.00 

 White PRO-0431L-W 10.00
 Silver PRO-0431L-S 10.00

3C Feed-in Right

Max: 
240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel
Right sided electrode
1pc

Variant Item no.  £  
Black PRO-0431R-B 10.00

 White PRO-0431R-W 10.00 
 Silver PRO-0431R-S 10.00

Coupler

Max: 
240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel
Track joiner 
1pc

Variant Item no.  £
 Black PRO-0433-B 6.00  
 White PRO-0433-W 6.00
 Silver PRO-0433-S 6.00

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-0432-B 1.50  

 White PRO-0432-W 1.50  
 Silver PRO-0432-S 1.50 

Variant Item no.  £  
Black PRO-M438-B 22.00 

 White PRO-M438-W 22.00 
 Silver PRO-M438-S 22.00

Variant Item no.  £  
Black PRO-M436L-B 28.00

 White PRO-M436L-W 28.00
 Silver PRO-M436L-S 28.00

3C Fixed monopoint
Max: 240V / 10A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel

Mounting plate for 
3 circuit track fi tting 
- 1pc

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-C100-B 26.00

 White PRO-C100-W 26.00 
 Silver PRO-C100-S 26.00

3C X-connector
Max: 
240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel

Connecting track in a 
cross confi guration - 1pc

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-0437-B 32.00

 White PRO-0437-W 32.00
 Silver PRO-0437-S 32.00

Mounting clamp
Materials: 
Steel & Aluminium

Used for mounting 
track perpendicular 
along wall or ceiling 
- 1pc

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-04SK-B 3.00

 White PRO-04SK-W 3.00
 Silver PRO-04SK-S 3.00

3C Flexible connector
Max:  240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel

Connect track at 
angles up to 90° - 1pc

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-0439-B 28.00

 White PRO-0439-W 28.00 
 Silver PRO-0439-S 28.00

3C track adapter
Max: 240V / 10A
5kg
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel

Pendant track adapter 
1pc

Variant Item no.  £  
Black PRO-0222-B 8.00  

 White PRO-0222-W 8.00  
 Silver PRO-0222-S 8.00 

3C Adjustable connector
Max: 240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel

Track joiner at angles 
up to 90 - 1PC

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-M435-B 25.00

 White PRO-M435-W 25.00
 Silver PRO-M435-S 25.00

3C Centre Feed-in
Max: 
240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel

Middle connector with 
feed-in capacity -1pc

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-0434-B 18.00

 White PRO-0434-W 18.00
 Silver PRO-0434-S 18.00

3C Twisted T-Connecter Right

Max: 
240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel

Connect track into T 
confi guration - 1pc

Variant Item no.  £  
Black PRO-M436R-B 28.00

 White PRO-M436R-W 28.00
 Silver PRO-M436R-S 28.00

Suspension kit with 5m wire
Materials: 
PC  & Steel
Suspension kit with 
5m wire (can be cut 
to desired length) 
including 
mounting kit - 1pc

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-EZ0449-B 11.00 

 White PRO-EZ0449-W 11.00 
 Silver PRO-EZ0449-S 11.00

3



TRACK

Surface Mounted 1 Circuit Dali Track

Rated Voltage: 240v ~ 50Hz
Current Load Max: 16A 
Material: Copper & Aluminium
Width: 3.52cm
Height: 3.55cm

Powergear® 1-Circuit DALI track is a high quality track system for the professional lighting 
market. The track is suitable for track lights with a Powergear© 1-Circuit DALI adapter. The track 
can easily be shortened by cutting with a metal saw.

Powergear® recessed 1-Circuit DALI track is a high quality track system for the 
professional lighting market. The track is suitable for track lights with Powergear© 
1-Circuit DALI adapters. The recessed DALI track can easily be shortened by cutting with 
a metal saw.

Recessed Mounted 1 Circuit Dali Track
Rated Voltage: 240v ~ 50Hz
Current Load Max: 16A
Material: Copper & Aluminium
Width: 5.62cm
Height: 3.26cm

 1m Item no.  £
Black PRO-0410-B 24.90 

 White PRO-0410-W 24.90
 Silver PRO-0410-S 24.90

 3m Item no.  £
Black PRO-0430-B 69.90 

 White PRO-0430-W 69.90
 Silver PRO-0430-S 69.90

 2m Item no.  £
Black PRO-0420-B 44.90 

 White PRO-0420-W 44.90
 Silver PRO-0420-S 44.90

 3m Item no.  £
Black PRO-R430-B 79.90 

 White PRO-R430-W 79.90
 Silver PRO-R430-S 79.90

 2m Item no.  £ 
Black PRO-R420-B 49.90 

 White PRO-R420-W 49.90
 Silver PRO-R420-S 49.90

 1m Item no.  £
Black PRO-R410-B 29.90 

 White PRO-R410-W 29.90
 Silver PRO-R410-S 29.90

4



TRACK ACCESSORIES

1C DALI Feed-in Left
Max: 240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel

Dali Left sided 
electrode - 1pc

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-D431L-B 11.00

 White PRO-D431L-W 11.00
 Silver PRO-D431L-S 11.00

1C DALI Feed-in Right
Max: 240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel

Dali Right sided 
electrode - 1pc

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-D431R-B 11.00 

 White PRO-D431R-W 11.00
 Silver PRO-D431R-S 11.00

1C DALI L-connector Left
Max: 240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel

Dali Connect track at 
90°  angle (left feed) 
- 1pc

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-D435L-B 22.00

 White PRO-D435L-W 22.00 
 Silver PRO-D435L-S 22.00

1C DALI X-connector 
Max: 240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel

Dali Connecting track 
in a X confi guration 
- 1pc

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-D437-B 40.00

 White PRO-D437-W 40.00
 Silver PRO-D437-S 40.00

1C DALI Flexible Connector
Max: 240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel

Dali connect track at 
angles up to 90° - 1pc

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-D439-B 30.00

 White PRO-D439-W 30.00
 Silver PRO-D439-S 30.00

1C DALI T-connector Right 2
Max: 240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel

Dali Connect track in T 
confi guration R2 - 1pc

Variant Item no.  £  
Black PRO-D436R2-B 29.00

 White PRO-D436R2-W 29.00
 Silver PRO-D436R2-S 29.00

1C DALI L-connector Right 
Max: 
240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel

Dali Connect track at 90°  
angle (right feed) - 1pc

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-D435R-B 22.00

 White PRO-D435R-W 22.00
 Silver PRO-D435R-S 22.00

1C DALI T-connector Right 1
Max: 
240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel

Dali Connect track in T 
confi guration R1 - 1pc

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-D436R1-B 29.00

 White PRO-D436R1-W 29.00
 Silver PRO-D436R1-S 29.00

1C DALI Centre Feed
Max: 240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel

Dali Middle connector 
with feed-in 
capacity-1pc

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-D434-B 25.00

 White PRO-D434-W 25.00
 Silver PRO-D434-S 25.00

1C DALI T-connector Left 1
Max: 
240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel

Dali Connect track in T 
confi guration L1 - 1pc

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-D436L1-B 29.00

 White PRO-D436L1-W 29.00
 Silver PRO-D436L1-S 29.00

1C DALI T-connector Left 2
Max: 240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel

Dali Connect track 
in T confi guration 
L2 - 1pc

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-D436L2-B 29.00

 White PRO-D436L2-W 29.00
 Silver PRO-D436L2-S 29.00

1C DALI Track adapter
Max: 240V / 10A
5kg
Materials: 
PC & Steel

1pc

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-D480-B 12.00

 White PRO-D480-W 12.00
 Silver PRO-D480-S 12.00

End Cap
Max: 
240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Steel

1pc

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-0432-B 1.50

 White PRO-0432-W 1.50
 Silver PRO-0432-S 1.50

Coupler
Max: 
240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel
Track joiner
1pc

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-0433-B 6.00

 White PRO-0433-W 6.00
 Silver PRO-0433-S 6.00

Suspension kit with 5m wire
Materials: 
PC  & Steel
Suspension kit with 
5m wire (can be cut 
to desired length) 
including 
mounting kit - 1pc

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-EZ0449-B 11.00 

 White PRO-EZ0449-W 11.00 
 Silver PRO-EZ0449-S 11.00

5



TRACK

Surface mounted 3 circuit Dali track

Rated Voltage: 240v ~ 50Hz
Current Load Max: 16A per circuit
Material: Copper & Aluminium
Width: 3.52cm
Height: 3.55cm

Powergear® 3-Circuit DALI track is a high quality track system for the 
professional lighting market. The track is suitable for track lights with a 
Powergear© 3-Circuit DALI adapter. The track can easily be shortened by 
cutting with a metal saw.

Recessed mounted 3 circuit Dali track

Rated Voltage: 240v ~ 50Hz
Current Load Max: 16A per circuit
Material: Copper & Aluminium
Width: 5.62cm
Height: 3.26cm

Powergear® recessed 3-Circuit DALI track is a high quality track system 
for the professional lighting market. The track is suitable for track lights 
with Powergear© 3-Circuit DALI adapters. The recessed DALI track can 
easily be shortened by cutting with a metal saw.

 3m Item no.  £
Black PRO-0630-B 89.90 

 White PRO-0630-W 89.90 
 Silver PRO-0630-S 89.90

 2m Item no.  £
Black PRO-0620-B 64.90 

 White PRO-0620-W 64.90
 Silver PRO-0620-S 64.90

 1m Item no.  £
Black PRO-0610-B 34.90 

 White PRO-0610-W 34.90
 Silver PRO-0610-S 34.90

 3m Item no.  £
Black PRO-R630-B 94.90 

 White PRO-R630-W 94.90
 Silver PRO-R630-S 94.90

 2m Item no.  £
Black PRO-R620-B 69.90 

 White PRO-R620-W 69.90
 Silver PRO-R620-S 69.90

 1m Item no.  £
Black PRO-R610-B 39.90 

 White PRO-R610-W 39.90 
 Silver PRO-R610-S 39.90

6

Surface Mounted 3 Circuit Dali Track

Recessed Mounted 3 Circuit Dali Track



TRACK ACCESSORIES

3C DALI X-connector
Max: 
240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel

3C Dali Connecting track 
in a X confi guration - 1pc

3C DALI Connector Left
Max: 
240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel

3C Dali Right sided 
electrode - 1pc

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-D631L-B 12.00

 White PRO-D631L-W 12.00
 Silver PRO-D631L-S 12.00

3C DALI Connector Right
Max: 
240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel

3C Dali Left sided 
electrode 1pc

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-D631R-B 12.00

 White PRO-D631R-W 12.00 
 Silver PRO-D631R-S 12.00

3C DALI Coupler
Max: 
240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel

3C Dali Track joiner 
1pc

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-D633-B 8.00

 White PRO-D633-W 8.00
 Silver PRO-D633-S 8.00

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-D637-B 47.00

 White PRO-D637-W 47.00
 Silver PRO-D637-S 47.00

End Cap
Max: 
240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Steel

1pc

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-0432-B 1.50

 White PRO-0432-W 1.50
 Silver PRO-0432-S 1.50

3C DALI Track adapter
Max: 240V / 10A
5kg
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel

3C Dali Pendant track 
adapter - 1pc

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-D680-B 14.00

 White PRO-D680-W 14.00
 Silver PRO-D680-S 14.00

3C DALI T-connector Right 1
Max: 
240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel

3C Dali Connect track in 
T confi guration R1 - 1pc
3C Dali Connect track in 3C Dali Connect track in 3C Dali Connect track in 

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-D636R1-B 37.00

 White PRO-D636R1-W 37.00
 Silver PRO-D636R1-S 37.00

3C DALI L-connector Left
Max: 
240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel

3C Dali Connect track at 
90° angle (left feed) - 1pc

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-D635L-B 25.00

 White PRO-D635L-W 25.00
 Silver PRO-D635L-S 25.00

3C DALI L-connector Right
Max: 
240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel

3C Dali Connect track at 90° 
angle (right feed) - 1pc

Variant Item no.  £  
Black PRO-D635R-B 25.00

 White PRO-D635R-W 25.00
 Silver PRO-D635R-S 25.00

3C DALI Centre Feed
Max: 
240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel

3C Dali Middle connector 
with feed-in capacity-1pc

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-D634-B 24.00

 White PRO-D634-W 24.00
 Silver PRO-D634-S 24.00

3C Dali Flexible Connector
Max: 
240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel

3C Dali connect track at 
angles up to 90° - 1pc

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-D639-B 35.00

 White PRO-D639-W 35.00
 Silver PRO-D639-S 35.00

3C DALI T-connector Left 2
Max: 
240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel

3C Dali Connect track in 
T confi guration L2 - 1pc

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-D636L2-B 37.00

 White PRO-D636L2-W 37.00
 Silver PRO-D636L2-S 37.00

3C DALI T-connector Left 1
Max: 
240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel

3C Dali Connect track in 
T confi guration L1 - 1pc

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-D636L1-B 37.00

 White PRO-D636L1-W 37.00
 Silver PRO-D636L1-S 37.00

3C DALI T-connector Right 2
Max: 
240V / 16A
Materials: 
PC & Copper & Steel

3C Dali Connect track in 
T confi guration R2 - 1pc

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-D636R2-B 37.00

 White PRO-D636R2-W 37.00
 Silver PRO-D636R2-S 37.00

Suspension kit with 5m wire
Materials: 
PC  & Steel
Suspension kit with 
5m wire (can be cut 
to desired length) 
including 
mounting kit - 1pc

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-EZ0449-B 11.00 

 White PRO-EZ0449-W 11.00 
 Silver PRO-EZ0449-S 11.00

7



TRACK ACCESSORIES

X Connector Cover
Cover for 
X-Connector, to 
combine with 
3 circuit track.

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-R437-B 5.00 

 White PRO-R437-W 5.00 
 Silver PRO-R437-S 5.00

Middle Connector Cover
Cover for Middle 
connector, to 
combine with 
recessed track.

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-R434-B 4.00 

 White PRO-R434-W 4.00 
 Silver PRO-R434-S 4.00

L Connector Cover
Cover for 
L-Connector, to 
combine with 
recessed track.

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-R435-B 4.00

 White PRO-R435-W 4.00  
 Silver PRO-R435-S 4.00

Suspension hook Mechanical Adapter
Suspension hook for 
3-Circuit track.

Mechanical 
adapter for 
3-Circuit track.

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-M142-B 3.00 

 White PRO-M142-W 3.00 
 Silver PRO-M142-S 3.00

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-0449-B 10.00

 White PRO-0449-W 10.00 
 Silver PRO-0449-S 10.00

Track Cover Strip 1M
PVC Strip to cover 
the Powergear 
track

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-CS04300-B 4.00

 White PRO-CS04300-W 4.00 

Cover for 
T-Connector, to 
combine with 
3 circuit track.

T Connector Cover

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-R436-B 4.00 

 White PRO-R436-W 4.00 
 Silver PRO-R436-S 4.00

Connector Cover
Cover for feed-in 
connector, to 
combine with 
3 circuit track  

Variant Item no.  £
Standard 3C & 1C Dali

Black PRO-R431-B 3.00 
 White PRO-R431-W 3.00 
 Silver PRO-R431-S 3.00
3C Dali

Black PRO-R631-B 3.00 
 White PRO-R631-W 3.00 
 Silver PRO-R631-S 3.00

Mounting clamp
Materials: 
Steel & Aluminium

Used for mounting 
track perpendicular 
along wall or ceiling 
- 1pc

Variant Item no.  £
Black PRO-04SK-B 3.00

 White PRO-04SK-W 3.00
 Silver PRO-04SK-S 3.00

8



Pro-0435 R
L Connector Right

Pro-D435 R

Pro-D635 R
L Connector Right DALI 1 Circuit

L Connector Right DALI 3 Circuit

Pro-0434
Middle connector

Pro-D434

Pro-D634
Middle connector DALI 1 Circuit

Middle connector DALI 3 Circuit

Pro-0431 R
Connector Right

Pro-D431 R

Pro-D631 R
Connector Right DALI 1 Circuit

Connector Right DALI 3 Circuit

Pro-0436 L1
T Connector Left1

Pro-D436 L1

Pro-D636 L1
T Connector Left1 DALI 1 Circuit

T Connector Left1 DALI 3 Circuit

Pro-0436 R2
T Connector Right2

Pro-D436 R2

Pro-D636 R2
T Connector Right2 DALI 1 Circuit

T Connector Right2 DALI 3 Circuit

Pro-0431 L
Connector Left

Pro-D431 L

Pro-D631 L
Connector Left DALI 1 Circuit

Connector Left DALI 3 Circuit

Pro-0437
X Connector

Pro-D437

Pro-D637
X Connector DALI 1 Circuit

X Connector DALI 3 Circuit

Pro-0432
End Cap

Pro-0433
Coupler

Pro-D633
Coupler DALI 3 Circuit

Pro-M435
Adjustable connector

Pro-0436 R1
T Connector Right1

Pro-D436 R1

Pro-D636 R1
T Connector Right1 DALI  > Circuit

T Connector Right1 DALI 3 Circuit

Pro-0433A
Coupler (insulation)

Pro-0435 L
L Connector Left

Pro-D435 L

Pro-D635 L
L Connector Left DALI 1 Circuit

L Connector Left DALI 3 Circuit

Pro-0436 L2
T Connector Left2

Pro-D436 L2

Pro-D636 L2
T Connector Left2 DALI 1 Circuit

T Connector Left2 DALI 3 Circuit

Pro-M435
Adjustable connector

EXAMPLE INSTALLATION OF TRACK SYSTEM

9



196

165

14
8

Ø
60

METEORA

Compact aluminium 3-Circuit tracklight with 
powder coat fi nish. Available with decorative 
gold, black or white inner ring. Standard 
Mains Dimmable, ideal to be used in 
hospitality projects. 

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE

2700k

TRACK FITTINGS

15O 24O 40O

355 90 

Tel: 0208 542 1471

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

STANDARD

LED MODULES

Variant Item no.  £
1100lm IN6611 107.00

Inner Ring
Black INR2324-B 9.00

White INR2324-W 9.00 

Gold INR2324-G 9.00

3C DALI

£72

10 CASAMBI

£215

240 V/50Hz
CLASS I



VARIARE

Aluminium 3-Circuit tracklight in powder 
coat fi nish with adjustable beam angle 
(8-30º). Equipped with unique Powergear 
Ultimate Adapter® with built-in LED driver. 
Ideal for museum and exposition lighting.

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE

Variant Item no.  £
900lm IN0600 143.00

165

198

172

12
2

15
3

Ø
60

3000k

E-mail: sales@intalite.co.uk

355 90 

8-30O

AD

JUSTABLE

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

STANDARD

3C DALI

£72

11

TRACK FITTINGS

CASAMBI

£215

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



LUNGO           

3-Circuit track light with built-in LED driver 
and aluminium die-cast heatsink.
Powder coat fi nish. Glass standard included.

15O 24O 40O 60O

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

BLACK WHITE SILVER

Variant Item no. £
1100lm IN5011 162.00

2000lm IN5020 162.00

3000lm IN5030 167.00

2200k 2700k 3000k 4000k 5700k

Ø
10

9

266

LED  IN SI D
E

STANDARD PREMIUM FOOD

£18 £36

D
IM-TO-WARM

£30 - £36

<3000lm

DIMMABLE 3C DALICASAMBI

£215

1C DALI

£66 £72

350 90 

£18

Tel: 0208 542 1471

13
2

12

TRACK FITTINGS

LED IN SI D
E

YEAR WARRANTYYEAR WARRANTY

55

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



E-mail: sales@intalite.co.uk

R
G

BW
W + RGBTW

T W

BALENO

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

CASAMBI

£215

3C DALI

£72

16
0

122
46

Ø105

Aluminium 3-Circuit track light, standard 
equipped with a Bluetooth Casambi receiver. 
This track light is available in a RGBWW and a 
TW (Tunable white) version, CRI >90. With this 
trackl ight it is also possible to create a Human 
Centric Lighting environment. 3000lm Max.

LED  IN SI D
E

15O 24O 40O 60O

Variant Item no.  £
Casambi IN45RGBWW 719.00

Casambi IN45TW 479.00 

Dali IN45RGBWW 430.00

355 90 

*Casambi App available on

13

TRACK FITTINGS

LED IN SI D
E

YEAR WARRANTYYEAR WARRANTY

55

H

ONEYCOM
B

£11

GLASS

£11

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



INTERNO

3-Circuit track light with built-in LED driver 
and aluminium die-cast heatsink.
Powder coat fi nish. Glass standard included.

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE SILVER

Variant Item no. £
1100lm IN5411 150.00

2000lm IN5420 150.00

3000lm IN5430 155.00

2200k 2700k 3000k 4000k 5700k

LED  IN SI D
E

15O 24O 40O 60O

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

STANDARD PREMIUM

£18

CASAMBI 1C DALI

DIMMABLE

£18 £215 £66

3C DALI

£72

350 90 
85

85

253

Tel: 0208 542 147114

TRACK FITTINGS

LED IN SI D
E

YEAR WARRANTYYEAR WARRANTY

55

D
IM-TO-WARM

£30 - £36

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



133x46

97

Ø100

11
9

PRESENTA

3-Circuit aluminium track light with 
passive cooling body and driverbox.
Powder coat fi nish.

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE SILVER

133x46
133x46

97

Ø100
Ø100

2200k 2700k 3000k 4000k 5700k

LED  IN SI D
E

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

15O 24O 40O 60O

STANDARD PREMIUM FOOD

£18 £36

D
IM-TO-WARM

£30 - £36

Variant Item no.  £
1100lm IN1011 162.00

2000lm IN1020 162.00

3000lm IN1030 167.00

4500lm IN1045 187.00

CASAMBI

£215

1C DALI

£66

3C DALI

£72

H

ONEYCOM
B

£11

GLASS

£11

350 90 

<3000lm

DIMMABLE

£18

E-mail: sales@intalite.co.uk 15

TRACK FITTINGS

LED IN SI D
E

YEAR WARRANTYYEAR WARRANTY

55 240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



MERCATO

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE SILVER

3-Circuit track light with aluminium 
die-cast heatsink and driverbox.
Powder coat fi nish.

Variant Item no.  £
1100lm IN1111 150.00

2000lm IN1120 150.00

3000lm IN1130 155.00

45
Ø88

112

13
7X

57

2700k 3000k 4000k 5700k

LED  IN SI D
E

15O 40O

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

STANDARD PREMIUM

£18

D
IM-TO-WARM

£30 - £36

350 90 

Tel: 0208 542 1471
1C DALI

£66

3C DALI

£72

16

TRACK FITTINGS

LED IN SI D
E

YEAR WARRANTYYEAR WARRANTY

55

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



GALLERIA

Compact 3-Circuit aluminium track light 
with passive cooling body and driverbox.
Powder coat fi nish.

15O 20O 30O

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE

2700k 3000k 4000k 5700k
71

128X49

Ø80

89

LED  IN SI D
E

Variant Item no.  £
1100lm IN4011 131.00

2000lm IN4020 143.00

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

STANDARD

350 90 

E-mail: sales@intalite.co.uk
1C DALI

£66

3C DALI

£72

17

TRACK FITTINGS

LED IN SI D
E

YEAR WARRANTYYEAR WARRANTY

55

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



FINESTRA

3-Circuit track light with aluminium die-
cast heatsink and driverbox. Powder coat 
fi nish. Suitable for high lumen fl ux.

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE

2200k 2700k 3000k 4000k

12
8

Ø106

98

145X46

LED  IN SI D
E

15O 24O 40O 60O

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

STANDARD PREMIUM FOOD

£18 £36

D
IM-TO-WARM

£30 - £36

H

ONEYCOM
B

GLASS
CASAMBI

£215

1C DALI

£66

3C DALI

£72£11 £11

Variant Item no.   £
1100lm IN5111  162.00

2000lm IN5120  170.00

3000lm IN5130  174.00

4500lm IN5145  194.00

6000lm IN5160  210.00

350 90 

<3000lm

DIMMABLE

£18

Tel: 0208 542 147118

TRACK FITTINGS

LED IN SI D
E

YEAR WARRANTYYEAR WARRANTY

55

5700k

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



CONCENTRA

3-Circuit aluminium track light with 
passive cooling body and driverbox.
Powder coat fi nish.

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE SILVER

Variant Item no.  £
1100lm IN3011 170.00

2000lm IN3020 170.00

3000lm IN3030 174.00

4500lm IN3045 194.00

6000lm IN3060 210.00

2200k 2700k 3000k 4000k

11
4

Ø117

97

133X47

5700k

LED  IN SI D
E

15O 24O 40O 60O

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

STANDARD PREMIUM FOOD

£18 £36

D
IM-TO-WARM

£30 - £36

H

ONEYCOM
B

GLASS
CASAMBI

£215

1C DALI

£66

3C DALI

£72£11 £11

350 90 

<3000lm

DIMMABLE

£18

E-mail: sales@intalite.co.uk 19

TRACK FITTINGS

LED IN SI D
E

YEAR WARRANTYYEAR WARRANTY

55

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



IL PODIO

Theatre-look 3-Circuit track light with built-in 
LED driver and aluminium die-cast heatsink.
Powder coat fi nish.

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK

2200k 2700k 3000k 4000k 5700k

252

158X158

168

LED  IN SI D
E

15O 24O 40O 60O

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

STANDARD PREMIUM FOOD

£18 £36

H

ONEYCOM
B

GLASS

DIMMABLE

£18

1C DALI

£66

3C DALI

£72£11 £11

Variant Item no.  £
1100lm IN2611 186.00

2000lm IN2620 186.00

3000lm IN2630 191.00

350 90 

Tel: 0208 542 147120

TRACK FITTINGS

LED IN SI D
E

YEAR WARRANTYYEAR WARRANTY

55

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



COLIBRI

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

STANDARD

165

198

12
2

Ø
60

15
3

COLIBRI

165

198198

12
2

12
2

LED  IN SI D
E

Compact aluminium 3-Circuit track light 
equipped with unique Powergear Ultimate 
Adapter® with built-in LED driver. Powder coat 
fi nish.

2700k 3000k 4000k 5700k

15O 24O 40O

Variant Item no.  £
1100lm IN6711 119.00

2000lm IN6720 119.00

CASAMBI 3C DALI

£215 £72

350 90 

E-mail: sales@intalite.co.uk 21

TRACK FITTINGS

LED IN SI D
E

YEAR WARRANTYYEAR WARRANTY

55
240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



NLO TRACK

Aluminium 3-Circuit wallwasher equipped 
with unique Powergear Ultimate Adapter®
with built-in LED driver. Darklight refl ectors 
with low glare.

40O

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE

3000k 4000k

336

195

49

36

LED MODULES

STANDARD

Variant Item no.  £
2600lm IN4726 119.00

350 90 

Tel: 0208 542 147122

TRACK FITTINGS

CASAMBI

£215

3C DALI

£72

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

240 V/50Hz
CLASS I



200

140

44
Ø

69
17

8

200

140

4444
Ø

69
Ø

69
17

8

VELOCE

Aluminium 3-Circuit track light equipped with 
unique Powergear Ultimate Adapter® with 
built-in LED driver. Powder coat fi nish.

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE

2700k 3000k 4000k 5700k

LED  IN SI D
E

15O 24O 40O

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

STANDARD

Variant Item no.  £
1100lm IN3410 119.00

2000lm IN3420 119.00

3000lm IN3430 126.00

CASAMBI 3C DALI

£215 £72

350 90 

E-mail: sales@intalite.co.uk 23

TRACK FITTINGS

LED IN SI D
E

YEAR WARRANTYYEAR WARRANTY

55

PREMIUM

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



TUBULO

Simple and sleek 3-Circuit track spot with 
GU10 lampholder. Suitable for GU10 LED. 
Powder coat fi nish.
Supplied without lightsource. 

FINISHES

BLACK WHITE SILVER

Variant Item no.  £
  IN63 71.00

95

Ø56

43

350 90 

* More lamps available on request

Variant Item no.  £
2700k (255lm) 75251700 4.90

3000k (265lm) 72837600 4.90 

4000k (275lm) 72839000 4.90

Variant Item no.  £
2700k (355lm) 70785200 9.70

3000k (365lm) 70787600 9.70

4000k (380lm) 70789000 9.70

Philips Corepro LEDspot

Philips MASTER LEDspot MV

Tel: 0208 542 1471

Philips Corepro LEDspot
4.6w / CRI 80
Non-Dimmable 
36 Degree

Philips MASTER LEDspot MV
9w / CRI 90
Dimmable
36 Degree

L E D

24

TRACK FITTINGS

GU 10 LED LAMP

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



120

Ø70Ø70Ø70

STRETTO 1500

3-Circuit aluminium track light with 
passive cooling body and driverbox.
Powder coat fi nish.

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BLACK WHITE SILVER

3000k

50

350 90 

E-mail: sales@intalite.co.uk 25

TRACK FITTINGS

BEAM ANGLE

40O

LED MODULES

STANDARD

Variant Item no.  £
1500lm IN1815 96.00

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



152

Ø127

23
3.

3

Ø127
Ø127
Ø127

BARISTA

Vintage style 3-Circuit track light with G53 
lampholder. Suitable for AR111 LED spot. 
Supplied including 350mA Mains dimmable 
LED driver. Supplied without lightsource. Fitting 
is only compatible with 350ma LED lamps

FINISHES

AR111 2700K LED DIMMABLE LAMP

AR111 DIM TO WARM LAMP

BLACK

Variant Item no.  £
  IN98 83.00

Variant Item no.  £
800lm 20º INQRB20 49.00

800lm 45º INQRB45 49.00

Variant Item no.  £
800lm 40º INQRB40 66.00

350 90 

Optiled 
12.5W 
CRI >90
Dimmable 
Colour Temperature: 2700K

Optiled • 12.5W • CRI >90 • Dim-to-Warm • Colour Temperature: 1800K - 3000K

Tel: 0208 542 147126

TRACK FITTINGS

CASAMBI

£215

3C DALI

£72

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



GU 10 LED LAMP

THEATRE

Theatre-look vintage style 3-Circuit tracklight 
with GU10 lampholder. Supplied including 
barndoors. Suitable for GU10 LED spot. 
Supplied without lightsource. 

FINISHES

BLACK

Variant Item no.  £ 
  IN61 71.00

204

20
1.

1

Ø82

145.6

350 90 

Philips MASTER LEDspot MV
9w / CRI 90
Dimmable
36 Degree

Philips Corepro LEDspot
4.6w / CRI 80
Non-Dimmable 
36 Degree

Variant Item no.  £
2700k (255lm) 75251700 4.90

3000k (265lm) 72837600 4.90 

4000k (275lm) 72839000 4.90

Variant Item no.  £
2700k (355lm) 70785200 9.70

3000k (365lm) 70787600 9.70

4000k (380lm) 70789000 9.70

Philips Corepro LEDspot

Philips MASTER LEDspot MV

* More lamps available on request

L E D

E-mail: sales@intalite.co.uk 27

TRACK FITTINGS

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



GUARDA

Theatre-look vintage 3-Circuit track light with
GU10 lampholder. Supplied including 
barndoors. Suitable for GU10 LED spot.
Supplied without lightsource. 

FINISHES

BLACK

Variant Item no.  £
  INGRDGU 71.00

147

77

14
3.

3

Ø82

GU 10 LED LAMP

350 90 

Philips MASTER LEDspot MV
9w / CRI 90
Dimmable
36 Degree

Philips Corepro LEDspot
4.6w / CRI 80
Non-Dimmable 
36 Degree

Variant Item no.  £
2700k (255lm) 75251700 4.90

3000k (265lm) 72837600 4.90 

4000k (275lm) 72839000 4.90

Variant Item no.  £
2700k (355lm) 70785200 9.70

3000k (365lm) 70787600 9.70

4000k (380lm) 70789000 9.70

Philips Corepro LEDspot

Philips MASTER LEDspot MV

* More lamps available on request

L E D

Tel: 0208 542 147128

TRACK FITTINGS

240 V/50Hz
CLASS I



LABARRA

Aluminium linear 3-circuit track light with 
high lumen output. Powder coat fi nish.

30O 60O

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE

66

40

1148

3000k 4000k

LED MODULES

STANDARD

Variant Item no.  £
4500lm IN3745 290.00

6000lm IN3760 310.00

90O

E-mail: sales@intalite.co.uk 29

TRACK FITTINGS

* Other lumen outputs available on request

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



LINEA 60 / 100

Linear LED fi xture with a 3-circuit track 
connection. Ideally suited for general lighting.

120O

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE

3000k 4000k

52

52

687

1087

28.6

29

33

33

33

LED MODULES

STANDARD

60 Item no.  £
1500lm IN17 131.00

100 Item no.  £
2500lm IN11 155.00

Tel: 0208 542 147130

TRACK FITTINGS

240 V/50Hz
CLASS I



VELA

3-Circuit track Wallwasher with a very 
wide beam angle. Ideal for lighting wall 
presentations. Powder coat fi nish.

70O

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE SILVER

2200k 2700k 3000k 4000k 5700k

33

11
7

95

193

11
9

LED  IN SI D
E

LED MODULES

3C DALI

£72

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

STANDARD PREMIUM FOOD

£18 £36

Variant Item no.  £
1100lm IN3811 158.00

2000lm IN3820 158.00

3000lm IN3830 162.00

4500lm IN3845 182.00

355 90 

E-mail: sales@intalite.co.uk 31

TRACK FITTINGS

LED IN SI D
E

YEAR WARRANTYYEAR WARRANTY

55

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



I.FORZA

3-Circuit track light with built-in LED driver 
and aluminium die-cast heatsink. Suitable 
for high lumen fl ux up to 4500lm. Powder 
coating fi nish. Glass standard included.

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

2200k 2700k 3000k 4000k 5700k

LED  IN SI D
E

15O 24O 40O 60O

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

STANDARD PREMIUM FOOD

£18 £36

D
IM-TO-WARM

£30 - £36

DIMMABLE

£18

350 90 

BLACK WHITE

Variant Item no.  £
1100lm IN6211 155.00

2000lm IN6220 15500

3000lm IN6230 160.00

4500lm IN6245 179.00

CASAMBI 1C DALI 3C DALI

£215 £66 £72

Ø
95

190

LED IN SI D
E

YEAR WARRANTYYEAR WARRANTY

55

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I

32 Tel: 0208 542 1471

TRACK FITTINGS



ULTIMO

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

STANDARD

Compact and stylishly designed 3-Circuit 
track light. Equipped with unique Powergear 
Ultimate Adapter® with built-in LED driver.
Glass standard included. Highly suitable for 
hospitality and museum lighting.

24O 40O

Variant Item no.  £
1100lm IN65 108.00

350 90 

3000k

£72

3C DALI

Ø100

46

CASAMBI

£215

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I

E-mail: sales@intalite.co.uk 33

TRACK FITTINGS



EMERGENCY TRACK SPOT

Non-Maintained compact linear 3-circuit emergency 
fi tting with powder coat fi nish 

30O

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

INFORMATION

BLACK WHITE

Mounting method 3-Circuit track
Power (W) 3W
Monitoring facility Test button
Remote switch connection  No
Power system Decentralized 
Battery feature NiCd
Protection class II
Protection category (IP)  IP20
Autonomy 3 hours
Colour temperature 4000k
Color rendering index 80-89

Intensity (With 60 ° Optical Lens) 
88.5lx@2m, 22.12lx@4m, 14.16lx@5m, 9.83lx@6m

4000k

Variant Item no.  £
146lm INEM1 155.00

62

150

63

43

20

25

Tel: 0208 542 147134

EMERGENCY TRACK FITTINGS

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I I



EMERGENCY TRACK FITTING

Maintained white polycarbonate housing with a status 
LED which is mounted in the refl ector plate incl Test 
button. Clear or opal polycarbonate shielding optional is 
the plexi pictogram/LED Type SMD, Emergency unit.

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

INFORMATION

Variant Item no.  £
  INEM2 160.00

Mounting method 3-Circuit track
Power (W) 4W
Housing material luminaire  Synthetic
Cover material Transparent plastic
Application indicator 1-/2-sided
Suitable for marking type  Acrylic glass plate
Monitoring facility Test button
Remote switch connection  No
Power system Decentralized 
Battery feature NiCd
Protection class II
Protection category (IP)  IP65
Autonomy 3 hours
Light output in emergency mode  210lm
Eff ective light fl ux 350lm
Color rendering index 80-89

4000k

240

130

50

BLACK WHITE

E-mail: sales@intalite.co.uk 35

EMERGENCY TRACK FITTINGS

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I I



Single recessed gimbal LED spot.
Cut-out size: L165 x W165 x H145mm

Double recessed gimbal LED spot.
Cut-out size: L325 x W165 x H145mm

Treble recessed gimbal LED spot.
Cut-out size: L470 x W165 x H145mm

MOON RETAIL
Gimbal recessed LED spot with a 
modern look. Powder coat fi nish.

FINISHES

BLACK WHITE SILVER

MOON I RETAIL

MOON II RETAIL

MOON III RETAIL

15O 24O 40O 60O

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

2200k 2700k 3000k 4000k 5700k

£18*

CASAMBI

H

ONEYCOM
B

GLASS

EMERGENCY <3000lm

DIMMABLE >3000lm

£78*£48*£11*£11*£120*£215*

STANDARD PREMIUM FOOD

£18* £36*

T W

£275*

Tel: 0208 542 147136

RECESSED FITTINGS

D
IM-TO-WARM

£3
0 - £36*

BEAM ANGLE

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



13
8

176 176

13
8

MOON I RETAIL

MOON II RETAIL

Variant Item no.  £
1100lm IN2111 146.00

2000lm IN2120 146.00

3000lm IN2130 150.00

4500lm IN2145 170.00

6000lm H IN2160 186.00

Variant Item no.  £
1100lm* IN2211 273.00

2000lm* IN2220 273.00

3000lm* IN2230 282.00

4500lm* IN2245 321.00

6000lm*H IN2260 354.00

Variant Item no.  £
1100lm* IN3311 383.00

2000lm* IN3320 383.00

3000lm* IN3330 398.00

4500lm* IN3345 455.00

6000lm*H IN3360 506.00

MOON III RETAIL
13

8

483x176

*  Per module
H  Equivelent to 70W metal halide

E-mail: sales@intalite.co.uk 37

RECESSED FITTINGS

355x176



CURVA

Recessed scoop LED spot. Fully adjustable. 
Ideal for retail shops. Powder coat fi nish. Cut 
out size: Ø130 x H140mm

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE

CURVA

2200k 2700k 3000k 4000k 5700k

Ø172

14
1

Ø12
4

LED  IN SI D
E

15O 24O 40O 60O

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

Variant Item no.  £
1100lm IN2011 150.00

2000lm IN2020 150.00

3000lm IN2030 155.00

4500lm IN2045 174.00

6000lm IN2060 189.00

STANDARD PREMIUM FOOD

D
IM-TO-WARM

T W

£30 - £36 £275£36£18

£18

CASAMBI

H

ONEYCOM
B

GLASS

EMERGENCY <3000lm

DIMMABLE >3000lm

£78£48£11£11£120£215

350 70 

Tel: 0208 542 147138

RECESSED FITTINGS

LED IN SI D
E

YEAR WARRANTYYEAR WARRANTY

55

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



140

11
4

140

DOBLAR

Compact recessed scoop LED spot.
Turnable and tiltable. Ideal for retail shops.
Glass standard included. Powder coat 
fi nish. Cut out size: Ø130 x H140mm

15O 24O 40O 60O

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE SILVER

2200k 2700k 3000k 4000k 5700k

LED  IN SI D
E

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

Variant Item no.  £
1100lm IN4911 138.00

2000lm IN4920 138.00

3000lm IN4930 174.00

STANDARD PREMIUM

£18

D
IM-TO-WARM

£30 - £36

CASAMBI

EMERGENCYDIMMABLE <3000lm

£48

>3000lm

£78£215 £120

350 90 

E-mail: sales@intalite.co.uk

£18

39

RECESSED FITTINGS

LED IN SI D
E

YEAR WARRANTYYEAR WARRANTY

55
240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



Ø210

12
8

CENTRO

Economic IP44 LED downlight with Philips Fortimo LED 
DLM fl ex Gen2. Glass standard included. Powder coat 
fi nish. Cut out size: Ø200 x H128mm

IP44

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE

Variant Item no.  £
1100lm IN3211 126.00

2000lm IN3220 131.00

3000lm IN3230 138.00

4500lm IN3245 162.00

3000k 4000k
LED  IN SI D

E

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

STANDARD

CASAMBI

EMERGENCYDIMMABLE

£18

<3000lm

£48

>3000lm

£78£215 £120

Tel: 0208 542 147140

RECESSED FITTINGS

LED IN SI D
E

YEAR WARRANTYYEAR WARRANTY

55

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I

50O



TONDO

LED downlight with smooth refl ector. Low glare. Powder 
coat fi nish. Cut out size: Ø193 x H161mm

60O

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE SILVER

2200k 2700k 3000k 4000k 5700k

Ø206

16
1 LED  IN SI D

E

LED MODULES

CASAMBIDIMMABLE

£18 £215

<3000lm
>3000lm

£48 £78

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

STANDARD PREMIUM FOOD

£18 £36

EMERGENCY

£120

Variant Item no.  £
1100lm IN7011 138.00

2000lm IN7020 138.00

3000lm IN7030 143.00

4500lm IN7045 162.00

6000lm IN7060 179.00

E-mail: sales@intalite.co.uk 41

RECESSED FITTINGS

LED IN SI D
E

YEAR WARRANTYYEAR WARRANTY

55

T W

£275

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



GIREVOLE

Gimbal recessed LED spot. Ideal for 
retail shops. Powder coat fi nish.
Cut out size: Ø170 x H110mm

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

2200k 2700k 3000k 4000k 5700k

Ø180

11
0

BLACK WHITE SILVER

LED  IN SI D
E

15O 24O 40O 60O

£18

CASAMBI

H

ONEYCOM
B

GLASS

EMERGENCY <3000lm

DIMMABLE >3000lm

£78£48£11£11£120£215

Variant Item no.  £
1100lm IN2411 150.00

2000lm IN2420 150.00

3000lm IN2430 155.00

4500lm IN2445 174.00

6000lm IN2460 184.00

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

T W

STANDARD PREMIUM FOOD

£18 £36

D
IM-TO-WARM

£30 - £36 £275

350 90 

Tel: 0208 542 147142

RECESSED FITTINGS

LED IN SI D
E

YEAR WARRANTYYEAR WARRANTY

55

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



OCCHIO

Recessed LED wallwasher with a very wide 
beam angle. Ideal for lighting wall 
presentations. Powder coat fi nish.
Cut out size: L220 x W122 x H90mm

90O

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE SILVER

2200k 2700k 3000k 4000k 5700k

LED  IN SI D
E

T W

STANDARD PREMIUM FOOD

£18 £36

D
IM-TO-WARM

£30 - £36 £275

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

EMERGENCYDIMMABLE

£18

CASAMBI

£215

<3000lm

I

£48

>3000lm

£78£120

Variant Item no.  £
1100lm IN2311 150.00

2000lm IN2320 150.00

3000lm IN2330 155.00

4500lm IN2345 174.00

6000lm IN2360 190.00

45 

E-mail: sales@intalite.co.uk 43

RECESSED FITTINGS

LED IN SI D
E

YEAR WARRANTYYEAR WARRANTY

55

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



ETNA

Compact LED Downlight with a 
recessed refl ector. Powder coat fi nish.
Glass standard included
Cut out size: Ø115 x H94mm

15O 24O 40O 60O

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE

2200k 2700k 3000k 4000k 5700k

120

11
3

CASAMBI

LED  IN SI D
E

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

STANDARD PREMIUM

£18

D
IM-TO-WARM

£30 - £36

DIMMABLE

£18

<3000lm

£48

>3000lm

£78£215

Variant Item no.  £
1100lm IN7311 107.00

2000lm IN7320 107.00

3000lm IN7330 117.00

Tel: 0208 542 147144

RECESSED FITTINGS

LED IN SI D
E

YEAR WARRANTYYEAR WARRANTY

55

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



RONDIO

Round turn and tiltable recessed LED spot. 
Glass standard included. Powder coat fi nish.
Cut out size: Ø115 x H100mm

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE SILVER

2200k 2700k 3000k 4000k 5700k

126

94

LED  IN SI D
E

15O 24O 40O 60O

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

STANDARD PREMIUM

£18

D
IM-TO-WARM

£30 - £36

DIMMABLE

£18

CASAMBI

£215

<3000lm

£48

>3000lm

I

£78

Variant Item no.  £
1100lm IN7111 114.00

2000lm IN7120 114.00

3000lm IN7130 124.00

350 30 

E-mail: sales@intalite.co.uk 45

RECESSED FITTINGS

LED IN SI D
E

YEAR WARRANTYYEAR WARRANTY

55

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



QUADRO

Square tilt and turn recessed LED spot. 
Glass standard included. Powder coat fi nish.
Cut out size: Ø115 x H100mm

15O 24O 40O 60O

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE SILVER

2200k 2700k 3000k 4000k 5700k

130

90

LED  IN SI D
E

CASAMBI

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

STANDARD PREMIUM

£18

D
IM-TO-WARM

£30 - £36

DIMMABLE

£18

<3000lm

£48

>3000lm

£78£215

Variant Item no.  £
1100lm IN7211 114.00

2000lm IN7220 114.00

3000lm IN7230 124.00

355 30 

Tel: 0208 542 147146

RECESSED FITTINGS

LED IN SI D
E

YEAR WARRANTYYEAR WARRANTY

55

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



E-mail: sales@intalite.co.uk 47



Ø78

97

DOLINA FRAMELESS

Tiltable recessed frameless fi xture with deep 
refl ector. 350° turnable and 30° tiltable. 
Standard Mains Dimmable.
Cut out size: Ø100mm x H97mm

24O

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE

2700k 3000k

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

STANDARD

<3000lm

£48

>3000lm

£78

Variant Item no.  £
800lm IN7508 102.00

1400lm IN7514 110.00

350 30 

4000k

Tel: 0208 542 147148

RECESSED FITTINGS

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



Ø98

97

DOLINA FRAME

Tiltable recessed fi xture with deep refl ector.
350° turnable and 30° tiltable. 
Standard Mains Dimmable.
Cut out size: Ø90mm x H97mm

24O

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE

2700k 3000k

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

STANDARD

<3000lm

£48

>3000lm

£78

Variant Item no.  £
800lm IN7608 95.00

1400lm IN7614 102.00

350 90 

E-mail: sales@intalite.co.uk 49

RECESSED FITTINGS

4000k

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



PIAZZA

Fixed square recessed fi xture with extra 
deep refl ector and low glare. 
Standard Mains Dimmable.
Cut out size: L86 x W86 x H118mm

24O

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE

2700k 3000k

9898

11
8

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

STANDARD

Variant Item no.  £
800lm IN8908 90.00

1400lm IN8914 98.00

Tel: 0208 542 147150

RECESSED FITTINGS

4000k

<3000lm

£48

>3000lm

£78

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



Ø91

11
8

CERCHIO

Fixed round recessed fi xture with extra 
deep refl ector and low glare. 
Standard Mains Dimmable.
Cut out size: Ø78 x H118mm

24O

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE

2700k 3000k

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

STANDARD

Variant Item no.  £
800lm IN8808 90.00

1400lm IN8814 98.00

E-mail: sales@intalite.co.uk 51

RECESSED FITTINGS

4000k

<3000lm

£48

>3000lm

£78

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



VISIONE 360

Compact gimbal recessed fi xture.
Equipped with a unique 360º turnable system 
and 30º tiltable. Standard Mains Dimmable.
Cut out size: Ø76 x H45mm

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE

ALUMINIUM

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I

Variant Item no.  £
520lm IN6480 60.00

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

STANDARD

360 30 

40O
D

IM-TO-WARM

18

00k - 3000k

86

40

<3000lm

£48

Tel: 0208 542 147152

RECESSED FITTINGS



GIRO

Economic LED downlight with high effi  ciency 
Philips Fortimo DLM Flex Gen2 module.
Powder coating fi nish.
Cut out size: Ø170 x H130mm

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE

STANDARD

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

EMERGENCYDIMMABLE

£18

CASAMBI

£215

<3000lm

I

£48

>3000lm

£78£120

Variant Item no.  £
1100lm IN6811 119.00

2000lm IN6820 125.00

3000lm IN6830 129.00

4500lm IN6845 174.00

LED  IN SI D
E

3000k 4000k

70O

Ø180

12
7

LED IN SI D
E

YEAR WARRANTYYEAR WARRANTY

55

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I

E-mail: sales@intalite.co.uk 53

RECESSED FITTINGS



PICCOLO 3

Recessed fi xture with dark-light refl ector. 
Low glare. Standard Mains Dimmable. 
Powder coat fi nish. 
Cut out size: L99 x W38 x H45mm

40O

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE

2700k 3000k

105

44

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

STANDARD

Variant Item no.  £
555lm IN7855 89.00

Tel: 0208 542 147154

RECESSED FITTINGS

<3000lm

£48

>3000lm

£78

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



PICCOLO 5

Recessed fi xture with dark-light refl ector. 
Low glare. Standard Mains Dimmable. 
Powder coat fi nish. 
Cut out size: L141x W38 x H45mm

40O

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE

2700k 3000k

146

44

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

STANDARD

Variant Item no.  £
900lm IN7992 119.00

E-mail: sales@intalite.co.uk 55

RECESSED FITTINGS

<3000lm

£48

>3000lm

£78

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



Single recessed spot.
Cut-out size: L165 x W165 x H111mm

Double recessed spot.
Cut-out size: L350 x W165 x H111mm

Lamp type AR111 LED.
Supplied without power supply and lightsource.

MOON FRAME

Gimbal recessed spot with modern look.
Tilt- and swivel rings. Suitable for domestic 
and hospitality applications. For shop 
lighting we recommend the Moon Retail.

FINISHES

BLACK WHITE SILVER

MOON I FRAME

MOON II FRAME

Variant Item no.  £
Moon1 INMOON1111 47.00

Moon2 INMOON2111 78.00

375203

20
3

20
3

12 V/50Hz

CLASS I I I

45 

Tel: 0208 542 147156

RECESSED FITTINGS



Single recessed spot.
Cut-out size: L165 x W165 x H110mm

Double recessed spot.
Cut-out size: L315 x W165 x H110mm

Lamp type AR111 LED.
Supplied without power supply and lightsource.Supplied without power supply and lightsource

Frameless gimbal recessed spot with 
modern look. Tilt- and swivel rings. Suitable 
for domestic and Hospitality applications. 
For shop lighting we recommend the Moon 
Retail.

MOON FRAMELESS

FINISHES

BLACK WHITE

MOON I FRAMELESS

MOON II FRAMELESS

Variant Item no.  £
Moon1 INMOON1/FL 83.00

Moon2 INMOON2/FL 119.00

203 310

16
0

16
0

45 

E-mail: sales@intalite.co.uk 57

RECESSED FITTINGS

12 V/50Hz

CLASS I I I



Single recessed spot.
Cut-out size: L115 x W115 x H125mm

Double recessed spot.
Cut-out size: L210 x W115 x H125mm

Lamp type GU10 LED.
Supplied without lightsource.

STAR FRAME
Gimbal recessed spot. Tilt- and swivel 
rings. Suitable for domestic and 
hospitality applications.

FINISHES

BLACK WHITE SILVER

STAR I FRAME

STAR II FRAME

Variant Item no.  £
Star1 NWSTR1GU10 51.00

Star2 NWSTR2GU10 78.00

Supplied without lightsource.Supplied without lightsource.

132 237

13
2

13
2

GU 10 LED LAMP

45 

Tel: 0208 542 1471

Philips Corepro LEDspot
4.6w / CRI 80
Non-Dimmable 
36 Degree

Philips MASTER LEDspot MV
9w / CRI 90
Dimmable
36 DegreeL E D

58

RECESSED FITTINGS

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



Single recessed spot.
Cut-out size: L115 x W115 x H120mm

Double recessed spot.
Cut-out size: L215 x W115 x H120mm

Lamp type GU10 LED.
Supplied without lightsource.

Frameless gimbal recessed spot. 
Tilt- and swivel rings. Suitable for 
domestic and hospitality applications. 

STAR FRAMELESS

FINISHES

BLACK WHITE

STAR I FRAMELESS

STAR II FRAMELESS

Variant Item no.  £
StarFL1 INSTR1GU10/FL 87.00

StarFL2 INSTR2GU10/FL 131.00

110 210

11
0

11
0

GU 10 LED LAMP

45 

Variant Item no.  £
2700k (255lm) 75251700 4.90

3000k (265lm) 72837600 4.90 

4000k (275lm) 72839000 4.90

Variant Item no.  £
2700k (355lm) 70785200 9.70

3000k (365lm) 70787600 9.70

4000k (380lm) 70789000 9.70

Philips Corepro LEDspot

Philips MASTER LEDspot MV

E-mail: sales@intalite.co.uk 59

RECESSED FITTINGS

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



SNELLO

Surface mounted tubular LED spot. 
Powder coat fi nish.

15O 24O 44O

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE

2200k 2700k 3000k 4000k 5700k

Ø118

21
5

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

STANDARD PREMIUM

£18

D
IM-TO-WARM

£30 - £36

CASAMBIDIMMABLE

£18 £215

Variant Item no.  £
1100lm IN2511 122.00

2000lm IN2520 122.00

3000lm IN2530 126.00

LED  IN SI D
E

Tel: 0208 542 147160

SURFACE MOUNTED FITTINGS

LED IN SI D
E

YEAR WARRANTYYEAR WARRANTY

55

<3000lm

£48

>3000lm

£78

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



ORIZZONTE

Economic surface mounted LED downlight with Philips 
Fortimo LED DLM fl ex Gen2. Powder coat fi nish.

70O

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE

3000k 4000k

Ø245

20
0

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

STANDARD

Variant Item no.  £
1100lm IN3911 162.00

2000lm IN3920 167.00

3000lm IN3930 174.00

LED  IN SI D
E

CASAMBI

£215

EMERGENCY

£120

E-mail: sales@intalite.co.uk 61

SURFACE MOUNTED FITTINGS

LED IN SI D
E

YEAR WARRANTYYEAR WARRANTY

55
DIMMABLE

£18

<3000lm

£48

>3000lm

£78

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



LIPARI 

Surface mounted downlight with powder coat fi nish. 
Available in black (golden inner ring) and white 
(black inner ring). Standard Mains Dimmable.

50O

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE

2700k

Ø123

13
0

LED MODULES

STANDARD

Variant Item no.  £
1500lm IN0570 179.00

Tel: 0208 542 147162

SURFACE MOUNTED FITTINGS

LED IN SI D
E

YEAR WARRANTYYEAR WARRANTY

55

<3000lm

£48

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



Single surface mounted gimbal spot.

Double surface mounted gimbal spot.

Lamp type GU10 LED.
Supplied without lightsource.

STAR SURFACE

Gimbal surface mounted spot. Tilt- and 
swivel rings. Suitable for domestic and 
hospitality applications.

FINISHES

BLACK WHITE

STAR I SURFACE

STAR II SURFACE

Variant Item no.  £
Star1 INSTR1GU10B 90.00

Star2 INSTR2GU10B 131.00

111 111111 208

11
7

45 

* For GU10 LED Lamps see page 59

E-mail: sales@intalite.co.uk 63

SURFACE MOUNTED FITTINGS

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



Tel: 0208 542 147164



SALINA

Decorative pendant in powder coat fi nish. 
Available in black (golden inner ring) and 
white (black inner ring). Driver located in 
ceiling rose of fi tting.
Standard Mains Dimmable.

50O

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE

2700k

MAX 
1700

40
0

45

Ø26

Ø55

LED MODULES

STANDARD

Variant Item no.  £
600lm IN0572 131.00

E-mail: sales@intalite.co.uk 65

PENDANT FITTINGS

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



ROSWELL

Industrial crafted LED pendant in vintage black outside 
and matt white inside. Suspension length 2m.

60O

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK

25
9

55
50

Ø113

Ø500

2700k 3000k 4000k 5700k

LED  IN SI D
E

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

STANDARD PREMIUM

£18

DIMMABLE

£18

<3000lm

£48

Variant Item no.  £
1100lm IN8011 352.00

2000lm IN8020 352.00

3000lm IN8030 357.00

MAX 
2000

Tel: 0208 542 147166

PENDANT FITTINGS

LED IN SI D
E

YEAR WARRANTYYEAR WARRANTY

55

2200k

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



RIVA

Vintage crafted pendant in matt black and white inside. 
Equipped with an E27 socket and 3m black fabric wire.
Supplied without lightsource. 

FINISHES

BLACK

350

22
0

Variant Item no.  £
  IN03 90.00

E27 LED Lamp

Variant Item no.  £
470lm (5.5W) 57757800 3.50

806lm (8W) 57755400 4.30

1055lm (11W) 49076100 5.00

1521lm (13W) 49074700 6.70

Philips CorePro LED Bulb
Cap base: E27 
Beam Angle: 200
CRI 80
Colour Temperature: 2,700

* More lamps available on request

L E D

E-mail: sales@intalite.co.uk 67

PENDANT FITTINGS

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



60O

DIAMANTE

Industrial-shaped pendant lamp with 
matt black fi nish and refl ictive white 
inside. Max suspension length 3m.

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK

3000k

370

140

31
5

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

STANDARD

DIMMABLE

£18

<3000lm

£48

Variant Item no.  £
2000lm IN0420 178.00

Tel: 0208 542 147168

PENDANT FITTINGS

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



ALTA

LED Pendant in industrial look, produced in 
die-cast aluminium. Supplied with Ø400mm 
prismatic polycarbonate shade. 
Suspension length 3m.

15O 24O 40O 60O

FINISHES

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK WHITE SILVER

2200k 2700k 3000k 4000k 5700k

47
3

Ø410

130

35

LED  IN SI D
E

LED MODULES

SURCHARGE OPTIONS

STANDARD PREMIUM FOOD

£18 £36

<3000lm

£48

>3000lm

£78

CASAMBI

£215

Variant Item no.  £
1100lm IN1411 344.00

2000lm IN1420 344.00

3000lm IN1430 348.00

4500lm IN1445 368.00

6000lm IN1460 384.00

DIMMABLE

£18

E-mail: sales@intalite.co.uk 69

PENDANT FITTINGS

LED IN SI D
E

YEAR WARRANTYYEAR WARRANTY

55
240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



Copper pendant from the NUD Collection. Combines 
warm glow with modern interior. Lamp base E27. Comes 
with 3m copper colour textile cable and ceiling rose.
Supplied without lightsource.

NUD CONCRETE & IRON

Concrete and Iron pendant from the NUD Collection with 
a rough design to get the ultimate industrial feeling. Lamp 
base E27. Comes with 3m textile cableand ceiling rose. 
Supplied without lightsource.

NUD COPPER

45

97

45

97

42

95

Variant Item no.  £
Concrete ND/CON 102.00

Copper ND/COP 114.00

Iron ND/IRO 102.00

E27 LED Lamp

* More lamps available on request

Philips LED Bulb Gold 
CRI 80
Non-Dimmable 

Philips Classic LED Bulb
CRI 80
Non-Dimmable 

Variant Item no.  £
470lm (4W) 57399000 4.90

806lm (7W) 74273000 5.10

Variant Item no.  £
470lm (5.5W) 70940500 7.00

630lm (8W) 84154900 9.40

Classic LED - GLS

Philips LED - GLS Gold

L E D

Tel: 0208 542 147170

PENDANT FITTINGS

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



Ø130

23
0

CAGE LAMP

Industrial wire spot, lighting with a sturdy look. Ideal for 
decorative lighting purposes such as a counter, bar and 
table. Lamp base E27. Comes with a 3m twisted textile 
cable.

Supplied without lightsource or base

Variant Item no.  £
CAGE LAMP PK55600 85.00

E27 LED Lamp

* More lamps available on request

Philips LED Bulb Gold 
CRI 80
Non-Dimmable 

Philips Classic LED Bulb
CRI 80
Non-Dimmable 

Variant Item no.  £
470lm (4W) 57399000 4.90

806lm (7W) 74273000 5.10

Variant Item no.  £
470lm (5.5W) 70940500 7.00

630lm (8W) 84154900 9.40

Classic LED - GLS

Philips LED - GLS Gold

L E D

E-mail: sales@intalite.co.uk 71

PENDANT FITTINGS

240 V/50Hz

CLASS I



Philips Fortimo SLM Gen 7

Description Lumen Watt 
¹

lm/W ² Colour 
Temp

CRI

Philips Fortimo SLM G7 1100lm 6W 183 827 >80
Philips Fortimo SLM G7 1100lm 6W 183 830 >80
Philips Fortimo SLM G7 1100lm 6W 183 840 >80
Philips Fortimo SLM G7 1100lm 8W 138 927 >90
Philips Fortimo SLM G7 1100lm 8W 138 930 >90
Philips Fortimo SLM G7 1100lm 8W 138 930 PW >90
Philips Fortimo SLM G7 1100lm 7W 157 940 PW >90
Philips Fortimo SLM G6 1100lm 10W 110 930 CW >90
Philips Fortimo SLM G6 1100lm 11W 100 925 FWW >90
Meat Premium Red ³ 1100lm 16W 69 920 MPR >90
Fresh Fish ³ 1100lm 13W 85 940 FF >90

1100lm

Description Lumen Watt 
¹

lm/W ² Colour 
Temp

CRI

Philips Fortimo SLM G7 3000lm 19W 183 827 >80
Philips Fortimo SLM G7 3000lm 18W 183 830 >80
Philips Fortimo SLM G7 3000lm 17W 183 840 >80
Philips Fortimo SLM G7 3000lm 23W 138 927 >90
Philips Fortimo SLM G7 3000lm 22W 138 930 >90
Philips Fortimo SLM G7 3000lm 22W 138 930 PW >90
Philips Fortimo SLM G7 3000lm 20W 157 940 PW >90
Philips Fortimo SLM G6 3000lm 31W 110 930 CW >90
Philips Fortimo SLM G6 3000lm 38W 100 925 FWW >90
Meat Premium Red ³ 3000lm 36W 69 920 MPR >90
Fresh Fish ³ 3000lm 34W 85 940 FF >90

3000lm
Description Lumen Watt 

¹
lm/W ² Colour 

Temp
CRI

Philips Fortimo SLM G7 4500lm 28W 161 827 >80
Philips Fortimo SLM G7 4500lm 27W 167 830 >80
Philips Fortimo SLM G7 4500lm 25W 180 840 >80
Philips Fortimo SLM G7 4500lm 35W 129 927 >90
Philips Fortimo SLM G7 4500lm 33W 136 930 >90
Philips Fortimo SLM G7 4500lm 33W 136 930 PW >90
Philips Fortimo SLM G7 4500lm 30W 150 940 PW >90
Philips Fortimo SLM G6 4500lm 46W 98 930 CW >90

4500lm

Description Lumen Watt 
¹

lm/W ² Colour 
Temp

CRI

Philips Fortimo SLM G7 6000lm 37W 162 827 >80
Philips Fortimo SLM G7 6000lm 36W 167 830 >80
Philips Fortimo SLM G7 6000lm 34W 176 840 >80

6000lm

Description Lumen Watt 
¹

lm/W ² Colour 
Temp

CRI

Philips Fortimo SLM G7 2000lm 12W 183 827 >80
Philips Fortimo SLM G7 2000lm 12W 183 830 >80
Philips Fortimo SLM G7 2000lm 11W 183 840 >80
Philips Fortimo SLM G7 2000lm 16W 138 927 >90
Philips Fortimo SLM G7 2000lm 15W 138 930 >90
Philips Fortimo SLM G7 2000lm 15W 138 930 PW >90
Philips Fortimo SLM G7 2000lm 14W 157 940 PW >90
Philips Fortimo SLM G6 2000lm 20W 110 930 CW >90
Philips Fortimo SLM G6 2000lm 22W 100 925 FWW >90
Meat Premium Red ³ 2000lm 30W 69 920 MPR >90
Fresh Fish ³ 2000lm 22W 85 940 FF >90

2000lm

Please note:

1)  Mentioned power (Watt) applies to the COB 
only. The power consumption of the complete 
fixture will be 5-10% higher because of the power 
consumption of the driver*

 *Additional power consumption depends on the 
type of driver

2) Power and Lumen/Watt (lm/W) can vary 
approximately 5%

3)  The Meat Premium Red and Fresh Fish LED modules 
are high performance modules 

 (non-Philips) with excellent colour rendering 
especially for food

Exceptional rendering of beautiful colors, perfect whites and 
rich blacks 

Extensive Choice of color temperatures, CRI and spectra’s

Ultimate flexibility for optimized luminaire performance

Easy configuration of light level through our SimpleSet 
technology

Small Light Emitting Surface (LES) sizes

Efficacies up to 180* lm/W or higher

Extended Tc of up to 95 °C possible

Range covers 700 lm to 10,000 lm

SLM GEN 7

*  Dimming options may not be available depending on 
 CCT on selective fittings.

72



Alta   69

Baleno   13

Barista  26

Cage Lamp  71

Centro   40

Cerchio   51

Colibri   21

Concentra   19

Curva   38

Diamante   68

Doblar   39

Dolina Frame  49

Dolina Frameless  48

Emergency Track Fitting  35

Emergency Track Spot  34

Etna   44

Finestra   18

Galleria   17

Girevole   42

Giro  53

Guarda   28

I.Forza  32

IL Podio   20 

Interno   14

Labarra   29

Linea 60/100  30

Lipari   62

Lungo   12

Mercato   16

Meteora   10

Moon Frame   56

Moon Frameless  57

Moon Retail  36

NLO Track  22

NUD Concrete/Iron/Copper  70

Occhio  43

Orizzonte   61

Piazza   50

Piccolo 3  54

Piccolo 5  55

Presenta   15

Quadro   46

Riva  67

Rondio   45

Roswell   66

Salina   65

Snello   60

Star Frame   58

Star Frameless  59

Star Surface  63

Stretto   25

Theatre   27

Tondo   41

Tubulo   24

Ultimo  33

Variare   11

Vela   31

Veloce   23

Visione 360  52

INDEX

73



Terms and Conditions
PRICING:
The catalogue is fully priced at the RRP excluding 
VAT. All prices were correct at the time of print.

DELIVERIES:
All items held in the UK are available on a next day 
service when received by 2pm. Stocked Items held 
in the central European warehouse are available 
on a 2 - 3 working day delivery service. However 
as the fittings are made to order please allow for 
a 7-10 working day lead time (depending on the 
complexity of the fitting) we will endeavour to 
ensure this is the shortest time possible. If your 
order is urgent we are able to offer an express next 
day service from Europe subject to a freight cost 
based on the weight of the order, please contact 
sales for pricing. All orders placed after 1pm will be 
treated as being received on the next working day. 
Delivery times are approximate and we accept no 
liability for late deliveries caused by events beyond 
our control. 

MINIMUM ORDER VALUE:
Our carriage paid order is £150 nett excl vat, orders 
below £150 will be subject to a small order charge 
of £12. Subject to customs changes relating to UK 
withdrawl from the single market. 

CHARGEABLE SAMPLES:
We are happy to supply chargeable sale or return 
samples. Carriage is applicable and refundable on 
placement of full order. If not required, then goods 
must be returned in A1 resellable condition & 
returned at your own cost within 30 days.

CANCELLATION OF ORDERS:
Once an order is placed with us it is then placed 
with Internova in Netherlands almost immediately 
to ensure the quickest delivery time possible. This 
process only allows us a 30 minute window in 
which to cancel / amend an order. Beyond this time 
it is not possible to amend or cancel.

RETURNS:
Returned goods will not be accepted without prior 
notification. A returns authorisation document 
is available upon request. Any goods returned 
without this authorisation document will be 
refused. Returns of unwanted items are accepted 
within three months after purchase, are subject to 
a 25% handling charge and need to be returned in 
A1 condition.

FAULTS:
If a product appears to be faulty we will offer to 
collect the product for inspection. If the fault is 
repairable, this option will be offered. If the product 
is not repairable we will send it away for testing, 
which can take up to 6 weeks. If a replacement is 
required in the meantime, this will be supplied as 
a chargeable replacement. A credit will be issued 
once it has been confirmed that the product has a 
genuine fault and it has not been caused by poor 
installation.

GUARANTEE:
All track & accessories and fittings which use Philips 
and RGBWW modules carry a 5 year electrical 
guarantee, all other fittings carry a 3 year warranty. 
All lamps have their own average life span. We 
recommend all products are installed by NICEIC / 
registered electrical contractors, failure to do so will 
result in any guarantee becoming void.

ACCOUNT FACILITIES:
Accounts facilities can be applied for by returning 
our account application form (available upon 
request). We are contractually obliged to forward 
details to our insurers. Any account that is more 
than 60 days overdue this may result in credit 
facilities being removed and credit ratings being 
affected. Payment terms (Account customers): We 
require payment in full by the last day of the month 
following the invoice date for this we offer a 2.5% 
settlement discount. 

RETENTION OF TITLE:
All goods remain the property of INTALITE UK until 
such time that full payment is received for goods 
supplied. We are a supply company only, we offer 
replacement / repairs for faulty goods. We do 
not offer any form of compensation relating to 
installation / uninstallation.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
- All data for these products including  Photometric 
data for our products can be found at www.
intanova.co.uk 
Due to the cost to transporting 3 metre lengths of 
track, additional freight charges may apply
 
FULL TERMS & CONDITIONS:
For our full terms and conditions please visit our 
website - www.intalite.co.uk/terms-conditions/

This catalogue is copyright protected, the use of 
any artwork is strictly prohibited without Intalite 
UKs expressed permission

74



NOTES



148-154 Merton High St
Wimbledon
London
SW19 1AZ

Tel: +44 (0)20 8542 1471
Fax: 0870 4211 763

sales@intalite.co.uk
www.intalite.co.uk

LED IN SI D
E

YEAR WARRANTYYEAR WARRANTY

55


